Child Abuse Training and Coordination Program
Child Advocacy Center List (FY2012)

Bryan County

Emily Redman

ABC House

117 N. Third

Durant, OK 74701

Phone: (580) 924-4032

Fax: (580) 924-3596
emily.redman@dac.state.ok.us

Canadian County

Bonnie McBee

C.A.R.T House

318 N. Choctaw

El Reno, OK 73036

Phone: (405) 422-3459

Fax: (405) 422-3616
bmcbee@cancochildadvocates.com

Cleveland County

Heather Pruett

Mary Abbott Children’s House
PO Box 6316

Norman, OK 73170

Phone: (405) 579-5800

Fax:  (405) 579-5942
online@abbott-house.org
hpruett@abbott-house.org

Garfield County

Carole Wade

Garfield Co. Care Campus

1002 E. Broadway

Enid, OK 73701

Phone: (580) 242-1153

Fax: (580) 242-5190
carole.wade@thecarecampus.com

LeFlore County

Deanna Chancellor

LeFlore Co. Child Adv. Network, Inc.
300 Rodgers Ave.

Poteau, OK 74953

Phone: (918) 647-3814

Fax:  (918) 647-0628
Lccanl@windstream.net

Bryan County

Kaitlin Rogers

ABC House

117 N. Third

Durant, OK 74701

Phone: (580) 924-4032

Fax: (580) 924-3596
Kaitlin.rogers@dac.state.ok.us

Carter County

Sissy Burge

Sara’s House

PO Box 1396

Ardmore, OK 73402
Phone: (580) 226-7283

Fax: (580) 226-7378
sissy_csara@sbcglobal.net

Delaware County
Jennifer Lawson

Delaware Co. Children’s Special Adv. Network

PO Box 1194

Jay, OK 74364
Phone: (918) 253-4539
Fax: (918) 253-8735
dccsan@brightok.net

Kay County

Maggi Hutchason

Dearing House Child Adv. Center
311 South 13th Street

Ponca City, OK 74601

Phone: (580) 762-5266

Fax:  (580) 762-3603
dearinghouse@sbcglobal.net

Muskogee County
Hilary McQueen

Kid’s Space

PO Box 277

Muskogee, OK 74402
Phone: (918) 682-4204
Fax:  (918) 682-4430
hmcqueen@datzfast.com



Child Abuse Training and Coordination Program
Child Advocacy Center List (FY2012)

Ottawa County

Dan Christophel

The Family Center

23 B Street, SE

Miami, OK 74354

Phone: (918) 540-1621

Fax:  (918) 540-2205
familycenter@cableone.net

Oklahoma County

David Hooten

CARE Center

PO Box 1125

Oklahoma City, OK 73101
Phone: (405) 236-2100

Fax:  (405) 236-4046
david@carecenter-okc.org

Payne County

Payne County Holly Chandler

Brandi White _
The Saville Center gge s:)\(/gg%sCenter
PO Box 393

Stillwater, OK 74076
Phone: (405) 377-5670
Fax:  (405) 377-1880
hchandler@savillecenter.org

Stillwater, OK 74076
Phone: (405) 377-5670
Fax:  (405) 377-1880
bwhite@savillecenter.org

Pontotoc County

Lita Matthews

Ada Care Cottage

514 E 10th Street

Ada, OK 74820

Phone: (580) 332-6677

Fax:  (580) 332-2441
adacarecottage@yahoo.com

Pittsburg County

Cecilia Meyers

Pittsburg Co. Child Abuse Response
501 E. Delaware

McAlester, OK 74501

Phone: (918) 420-2273

Fax:  (918) 420-5122
Pc-care_cm@sbcglobal.net

Rogers County Sequoyah County
Holly Webb Lanica Foskuhl
William W. Barnes Children’s Adv. Ctr. Help-In Crisis

PO Box 1889 223 E. Cherokee
Claremore, OK 74018 Wagoner, OK 74467
Phone: (918) 283-2800 Phone: (918) 485-6500
Fax:  (918) 283-2594 Fax:  (918) 485-0566

wwhbcac@sbcglobal.net Ifmdtcoordinator@yahoo.com
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Tulsa County

Barbara Findeiss

Child Abuse Network

2829 S. Sheridan

Tulsa, OK 74129

Phone: (918) 619-4550

Fax:  (918) 619-4579
bfindeiss@childabusenetwork.org
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Fax:
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Washington County
Rhonda Hudson

Ray of Hope CAC

PO Box 4037

Bartlesville, OK 74006
Phone: (918) 337-6177
Fax:  (918) 337-2790
rmhudson@cableone.net
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